9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

TENNESSEE

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

WORKSHOP AGENDA
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
Tennessee Board of Regents

Board Room

1 Bridgestone Park
Nashville, TN 37214

July 25, 2019

9:00 a.m. CDT

Welcome

Proposed Licensure Actions

State Board of Education Master Plan

Education Saving Account (ESA) Update

English as a Second Language (ESL) Program

Policy Updates

Pre-K — K Portfolio Alternatives

Adjournment

Vice-Chairman Bob Eby
Dr. Sara Morrison
State Board of Education

Ms. Brittani Kendrick
Ms. Hannah McCann
State Board of Education

Ms. Amy Owen
State Board of Education

State Department of Education
Ms. Katie Barcy
Mr. Adam Rollins

State Department of Education

Mr. David Donaldson
State Department of Education



