

WORKSHOP AGENDA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION Tennessee Board of Regents Board Room 1 Bridgestone Park Nashville, TN 37214 July 25, 2019 9:00 a.m. CDT

9:00 a.m.	Welcome	Vice-Chairman Bob Eby Dr. Sara Morrison State Board of Education
9:10 a.m.	Proposed Licensure Actions	Ms. Brittani Kendrick Ms. Hannah McCann State Board of Education
9:20 a.m.	State Board of Education Master Plan	Ms. Amy Owen State Board of Education
9:55 a.m.	Education Saving Account (ESA) Update	State Department of Education
10:15 a.m.	English as a Second Language (ESL) Program Policy Updates	Ms. Katie Barcy Mr. Adam Rollins State Department of Education
10:35 a.m.	Pre-K – K Portfolio Alternatives	Mr. David Donaldson State Department of Education
11:00 a.m.	Adjournment	